List of Cases for Multiple 5381 - Cmc Constructions Services

Submultiple
Case Number

2303718/2017
2303719/2017
2303720/2017
2303721/2017
2303722/2017
2303723/2017
2303724/2017
2303725/2017
2303726/2017

Number of Cases

0 Not Allocated
Claimant Name

Mr VL Ricu

Mr N Miron

Mr N Manole
Mr Cl Neagu
Mr VF Ciobanu
Mr M Ruscan
Mr M loan

Mr | Chituta
Mr M Popescu

Current Position

Awaiting judgment being sent to the parties, other
Awaiting judgment being sent to the parties, other
Awaiting judgment being sent to the parties, other
Awaiting judgment being sent to the parties, other
Awaiting judgment being sent to the parties, other
Awaiting judgment being sent to the parties, other
Awaiting judgment being sent to the parties, other
Awaiting judgment being sent to the parties, other
Awaiting judgment being sent to the parties, other
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