List of Cases for Multiple 5381 - Cmc Constructions Services

Submultiple	0 Not Allocated	
Case Number	Claimant Name	Current Position
2303718/2017 2303719/2017 2303720/2017 2303721/2017 2303722/2017 2303723/2017	Mr VL Ricu Mr N Miron Mr N Manole Mr CI Neagu Mr VF Ciobanu Mr M Ruscan	Awaiting judgment being sent to the parties, other
2303724/2017 2303725/2017 2303726/2017	Mr M Ioan Mr I Chituta Mr M Popescu	Awaiting judgment being sent to the parties, other Awaiting judgment being sent to the parties, other Awaiting judgment being sent to the parties, other

Number of Cases

9